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WHOLE SCHOOL: 95.8%

Class 1: 100%
Class 2: 96.5%
Class 3: 95.5%
Class 4: 98.7%
Class 5: 95.8%
Class 6: 93.3%
Class 7: 98.1%
Class 8: 92.9%
Class 9: 87.5%
Class 10: 99.1%
Class 11: 100%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Summer 2023W/E  12.05.23

Important
W/C 15.5 .23 is  our  Year  2

SATS.
It  is  important  that  pupi ls  come

to  school  on t ime .  
School  opens  at  the  usual  t ime o f

8 .45am.

We are so proud of the
way our Y6 pupils tackled

their SATS exams this
year!

They met all six exam
papers with resilience and
gave 100% effort - we are

so proud of each and every
one of them!






Board Games - Year 1 - 6
Athletics Club - KS2
Barnsley Vocal Choir - KS2 
Book Club - Year 1 - 6
Dance Club - Year 5 & 6











Parent 
Coffee Mornings 

Friday 26th May 2023
  9am

Monday 10th July 2023
    9am 



These will take place 

in the school hall

Cooking Club - Year 1 & 2
Mindfulness - Year 1 - 6
Art Club - Year 1 - 4
Girls Football - KS2
Times Tables - Year 3 & 4

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Monday

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Thursday

Follow us...

Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Our Values

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

on Twitter for 
news & updates

Importa
nt

The School  Photography Company wi l l  be
coming into  school  on Fr iday 19th  May to

take  whole  c lass  photographs .
Our  Year  6  pupi ls  wi l l  be  hav ing

indiv idual  photographs wi th  the i r  t r ia l
 "Al f resco  Portra i ts "






MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL




HALF TERM
Mon 29th May to 
Fri 2nd June 2023

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Mon 24th July 2023 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

INSET DAY
Fri 7th July 2023 

28.04.23- Reading Nook exhibition- 
After School in the hall






W/C Mon 15th May
Walk to school week

Fri 19th May 
Whole School Class photographs
and Year 6 individual photographs

Fri 19th May
Bring a bottle

Mon 22nd May 
Tombola Cup

Fri 26th May 
HCAT TTROCKSTARS day
Dress up for gold

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL


 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

KEY DATES

MAY 2023

June 2023

Fri 9th June 
School Summer Fair 

W/C Mon 12th June
Year 1 Phonics Screening

Wed 14th June 
Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

Tues 20th June
Class 1 trip 

Weds 21st June
Class 2 Trip






This year’s challenge will take pupils
on a Walk with Wildlife, encouraging

them to travel actively to school
every day of the week, meeting
various animals along the way.

Please Tweet us your walks,
 we can't  wait to see who you may

meet along the way!




Walk to school week
15.05.23 to 19.05.23


